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Session Title Date available online 

 Welcome 
 

• 31-0.1 

• 31-0.2 

• 31-0.3 

• 31-0.4 
 
 

Welcome and practical information  
List of documents 
Provisional list of invitees 
Stop TB Briefing to UN Missions_Agenda_The Road from TB to 
UHC Towards Reaching SDGs by 2030: Financing to Deliver 
Commitments 

26 November 2018 
10 January 2019 
10 January 2019 
23 January 2019 

Session 1 Opening 31st Stop TB Partnership Board Meeting  
 

• 31-1.1 

• 31-1.2 

Draft Preliminary Agenda  
Report of Decision Points from 30th Board meeting  

22 October 2018 
15 January 2019 

Session 2 Report of the Executive Director 
 

• 31-2.1 

• 31-2.2 

• 31-2.3 

Executive Director´s Report  
Stop TB KPI Framework_Revised by ExeCommittee_May 2018 
Key Performance Indicator Results 2018 

10 January 2019 
11 January 2019 

Session 3 POST-UNHLM:       1. Maintaining political momentum 
 

• 31-3.1 

• 31-3.2 

• 31-3.3 

UNHLM Political Declaration 
Key Targets and Commitments 
Country targets 

15 January 2019 
15 January 2019 
15 January 2019 

Session 4 POST-UNHLM:      2. Investing the funds needed  

• 31-4.1  23 January 2019 

Session 5 POST-UNHLM:      3. Keeping the promises 
 

• 31-5.1   23 January 2019 

Session 6 POST-UNHLM:   4a&b. Global Fund  &  Find.Treat.All  initiative 

• 31-6.1  23 January 2019 

Session 7 POST-UNHLM:      4c.     TB REACH 

• 31-7.1 Wave 5 project summary flyers for the following projects: 23 January 2019 

31-7.1.1 
31-7.1.2 
31-7.1.3 
31-7.1.4 

      31-7.2    

Centre for Health Solutions, Kenya 
icddr,b, Bangladesh 
Yayasan Menara Agung Pengharapan Internasional, Indonesia 
Gombe State Agency for Control of AIDS (GomSACA), Nigeria 
TBREACH_TB and Gender Concept 
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Session 8 POST-UNHLM:      5.     Transform the TB response to be equitable, rights-based and people-centered 

• 31-8.1  23 January 2019 

Session 9 Taking partnership with the private sector to the next level 
 

• 31-9.1 Pre-read_Partnership with the Private Sector 23 January 2019 

Session 10 Stop TB Secretariat 2019 - 2020 
 

• 31-10.1  
circulated by email on  

25 January 2019 

Session 11 Governance 
 

• 31-11.1 Board Leadership Change 27 January 2019 

 

 


