## Stop B Partnership

Doc: 31-0.2

## 31<sup>st</sup> Stop TB Board Meeting

## List of Documents

Session	Title	Date available online
	Welcome	
<ul> <li>31-0.1</li> <li>31-0.2</li> <li>31-0.3</li> <li>31-0.4</li> </ul>	Welcome and practical information List of documents Provisional list of invitees Stop TB Briefing to UN Missions_Agenda_The Road from TB to UHC Towards Reaching SDGs by 2030: Financing to Deliver Commitments	26 November 2018 10 January 2019 10 January 2019 23 January 2019
Session 1	Opening 31 <sup>st</sup> Stop TB Partnership Board Meeting	
<ul><li>31-1.1</li><li>31-1.2</li></ul>	Draft Preliminary Agenda Report of Decision Points from 30 <sup>th</sup> Board meeting	22 October 2018 15 January 2019
Session 2	Report of the Executive Director	
<ul> <li>31-2.1</li> <li>31-2.2</li> <li>31-2.3</li> </ul>	Executive Director´s Report Stop TB KPI Framework_Revised by ExeCommittee_May 2018 Key Performance Indicator Results 2018	10 January 2019 11 January 2019
Session 3	POST-UNHLM: 1. Maintaining political momentum	
<ul> <li>31-3.1</li> <li>31-3.2</li> <li>31-3.3</li> </ul>	UNHLM Political Declaration Key Targets and Commitments Country targets	15 January 2019 15 January 2019 15 January 2019
Session 4	POST-UNHLM: 2. Investing the funds needed	
• 31-4.1		23 January 2019
Session 5	POST-UNHLM: 3. Keeping the promises	
• 31-5.1		23 January 2019
Session 6	POST-UNHLM: 4a&b. Global Fund & Find.Treat.All initiative	
• 31-6.1		23 January 2019
Session 7	POST-UNHLM: 4c. TB REACH	
31-7.1.1 31-7.1.2 31-7.1.3	Wave 5 project summary flyers for the following projects: Centre for Health Solutions, Kenya icddr,b, Bangladesh Yayasan Menara Agung Pengharapan Internasional, Indonesia Gombe State Agency for Control of AIDS (GomSACA), Nigeria TBREACH_TB and Gender Concept	23 January 2019

## Stop B Partnership

Session	Title	Date available online
Session 8	POST-UNHLM: 5. Transform the TB response to be equitable, right	ts-based and people-centered
• 31-8.1		23 January 2019
Session 9	Taking partnership with the private sector to the next level	
• 31-9.1	Pre-read_Partnership with the Private Sector	23 January 2019
Session 10	Stop TB Secretariat 2019 - 2020	
• 31-10.1		circulated by email on 25 January 2019
Session 11	Governance	
• 31-11.1	Board Leadership Change	27 January 2019